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18-22 GEBPAJIS 2025 Crip
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.02.2025 - 17:10 Startlist Final
JR 2:14.77 WKYPAAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2019

KMC : 2:34.50 / MC:2:24.75 | MCMK : 2:11.11

Jopoxka

Final
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damunus, s

VASHKEVICH, DAMINIKA
KUNIK, Darya
MASTOVICH, Kseniya
SHLEIKA, Aliaksandra
SAUCHANKA, Milana
SHAKUN, Rymma
KUKLINA, Darya
YASKEVICH, Safiya

Reserves

KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada
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CrtpaHa KomaHpga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
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BLR
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lpoaHeHckast o6nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MorunneBckas 0651acTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Butebckasi obnactb
MwuHCK

MWuHCK
MWuHCK

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

2:29.76
2:29.15
2:28.10
2:27.08
2:27.42
2:28.25
2:29.36
2:30.44

2:31.47
2:31.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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